League Leaders Report
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League Leaders Report

Team Name
Chicago

Los Angeles
Philadelphia
New Orleans
San Francisco
Detroit

Green Bay
Minnesota
Dallas
Washington
Team Name
San Francisco
Chicago

Los Angeles
Minnesota
Green Bay
Philadelphia
New Orleans
Detroit
Washington
Dallas

Team Name
San Francisco
Detroit

Los Angeles
Green Bay
Philadelphia
New Orleans
Washington
Minnesota
Chicago
Dallas

Team Name
Philadelphia
Chicago
Detroit

San Francisco
Los Angeles
Washington
New Orleans
Minnesota
Green Bay
Dallas

Team Name
Chicago

San Francisco
Los Angeles
Green Bay
Philadelphia
Minnesota

Passing Attempts

520
480
476
471
457
444
443
423
405
391

Passing Completions

297
284
279
242
242
239
238
233
226
202

Passing QB Rating

91.8
72.5
68.8
68.6
68.4
65.4
64.7
62.9
57.8
46.9
Passing TDs
25
24
23
22
22
20
19
19
18
11
Passing Yards
3755
3444
3440
3191
3101
3015
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League Leaders Report
New Orleans
Bob Berry Washington
Billy Kilmer Detroit
Pete Liske Dallas
Player Team Name

Bob Berry
Fran Tarkenton
Dennis Shaw
Len Dawson
John Hadl
John Brodie
Billy Kilmer
Roman Gabriel
Gary Cuozzo
Pete Liske
Player
Carroll Dale
Marlin Briscoe
Ken Burrow
Lance Rentzel
Jim Mitchell
Harold Carmichael
Fred Biletnikoff
Harold Jackson
Billy Masters
Billy Parks
Player
Wayne Patrick
Frenchy Fuqua
Fred Biletnikoff
Harold Jackson
Roy Jefferson
Ted Kwalick
Billy Masters
Carroll Dale
Billy Parks
Wes Chesson
Player
Billy Masters
Harold Jackson
Marlin Briscoe
Lance Rentzel
Carroll Dale
Harold Carmichael
Haven Moses
Pettis Norman
Fred Biletnikoff
Ken Burrow
Player
Carroll Dale
Fred Biletnikoff
Harold Jackson
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Washington
San Francisco
Chicago
Green Bay
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Detroit
Philadelphia
New Orleans
Dallas

Team Name
Chicago
Dallas
Washington
Washington
Green Bay
San Francisco
Detroit

San Francisco
Philadelphia
Green Bay
Team Name
Chicago
Minnesota
Detroit

San Francisco
Los Angeles
New Orleans
Philadelphia
Chicago
Green Bay
Philadelphia
Team Name
Philadelphia
San Francisco
Dallas
Washington
Chicago

San Francisco
New Orleans
Detroit
Detroit
Washington
Team Name
Chicago
Detroit

San Francisco

2978
2952
2908
2537

Passing Yards Per Pass

7.5
7.5
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1
6.5
6.5
6.3
6.3

Receiving Average

16.7
16.3
15.8
15.1
14.6
13.9
13.9
13.5
13.0
13.0

Receiving Receptions

99
88
82
79
75
74
72
71
57
57
Receiving TDs
9
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6
Receiving Yards
1183
1137
1069
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Ted Kwalick
Frenchy Fuqua
Marlin Briscoe
Player
Larry Brown
Leroy Kelly
Larry Csonka
Frenchy Fuqua
Jim Kiick
0.]J. Simpson
Emerson Boozer
Duane Thomas
Clint Jones
Wendell Hayes
Player
Larry Csonka
Willie Ellison
Jim Kiick
Leroy Kelly
0.J. Simpson
Wendell Hayes
Duane Thomas
Dave Osborn
Larry Brown
Paul Robinson
Player
0.]. Simpson
Willie Ellison
Jim Kiick
Frenchy Fuqua
Larry Csonka
Wendell Hayes
Leroy Kelly
Clint Jones
Emerson Boozer
Duane Thomas
Player
Larry Csonka
Leroy Kelly
Jim Kiick
Larry Brown
Willie Ellison
0.J. Simpson
Duane Thomas
Wendell Hayes
Frenchy Fuqua
Emerson Boozer
Player
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League Leaders Report
Chicago
Haven Moses New Orleans
Billy Masters Philadelphia
Roy Jefferson Los Angeles

New Orleans
Minnesota
Dallas

Team Name
Detroit

Dallas
Washington
Minnesota
Green Bay
San Francisco
Chicago

New Orleans
Los Angeles
Philadelphia
Team Name
Washington
San Francisco
Green Bay
Dallas

San Francisco
Philadelphia
New Orleans
Dallas

Detroit
Philadelphia
Team Name
San Francisco
San Francisco
Green Bay
Minnesota
Washington
Philadelphia
Dallas

Los Angeles
Chicago

New Orleans
Team Name
Washington
Dallas

Green Bay
Detroit

San Francisco
San Francisco
New Orleans
Philadelphia
Minnesota
Chicago
Team Name

1048
946
938
919
909
887
845

Rushing Attempts

318
313
301
288
278
252
245
244
230
228

Rushing Average

5.4
5.0
4.9
4.6
4.3
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.7
3.6
Rushing TDs
14
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5
Rushing Yards
1613
1428
1350
1185
1119
1071
1018
959
946
880

Special - Interceptions
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League Leaders Report

Emmitt Thomas
Cornell Green
Bobby Bryant
Tom Hayes
Joe Taylor
Larry Wilson
W.K. Hicks
Leroy Mitchell
Roger Wehrli
Player
Mark Moseley
Jim Turner
Bruce Gossett
Fred Cox
Garo Yepremian
Curt Knight
Mike Clark
Bobby Howfield
Mac Percival
Tim Webster
Player
Rocky Thompson
Billy Walik
Clint Jones
Jon Staggers
Reece Morrison
Mel D. Gray
Jerry LeVias
Ron Gardin
Lem Barney
Al Dodd
Player
Jon Staggers
Lem Barney
Leroy Kelly
Bruce Taylor
Chris Farasopoulos
Hubie Bryant
Player
Dave Lewis
Tom McNeill
Herman Weaver
Pat Studstill
Dennis Partee
Julian Fagan
Larry Seiple
Tom Blanchard
Bobby Joe Green
Steve O'Neal
Player
Cedrick Hardman
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Philadelphia
Los Angeles
Washington
Dallas
Philadelphia
Minnesota
Dallas

Los Angeles
New Orleans
Detroit
Team Name
San Francisco
Dallas
Minnesota
New Orleans
Chicago
Washington
Detroit

Green Bay
Los Angeles
Philadelphia
Team Name
Green Bay
New Orleans
Los Angeles
Chicago
Detroit
Minnesota
Dallas

Green Bay
Detroit
Washington
Team Name
Chicago
Detroit

Dallas

San Francisco
New Orleans
Minnesota
Team Name
Dallas
Minnesota
San Francisco
New Orleans
Los Angeles
Washington
Green Bay
Detroit
Chicago
Philadelphia
Team Name
San Francisco

Special - Kicker Points Scored

126
118
109
108
100
89
84
80
79
69

Special - Kickoff Return Average

24.3
23.4
22.1
22.0
22.0
21.8
21.6
20.1
19.5
18.1

Special - Punt Return Average

11.0
9.0
8.6
7.1
2.5
2.3

Special - Punting Average

45.4
45.4
44.5
43.4
43.3
42.9
42.6
42.2
42.1
40.7
Special - Sacks
18
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League Leaders Report

Willie Holman

Jerry Sherk

Curley Culp

Ron N. Carpenter

Richard Neal

Julius Adams

Manny Fernandez

Jimmie Jones
Player

Bob Babich

Al Atkinson

Lee Roy Jordan

Willie Lanier

Ed Beard

Paul Naumoff

Edgar Chandler

Jack Pardee

Myron Pottios

Wally Hilgenberg

Dallas

Los Angeles
San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Washington
Detroit
Detroit
Chicago
Team Name
New Orleans
Washington
Green Bay
Los Angeles
Dallas

New Orleans
Philadelphia
Los Angeles
Chicago
Chicago
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15
12
11
11
10
10
9

9

8

Special - Tackles

154
151
149
148
127
126
123
119
117
116
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